
Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Overall

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Official

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total Possible ranks

1 848 Antun LOVREC M HRV Ozone Enzo 3 809.0 967.8 962.2 2739

2 517 Joze MOLEK M SVN Ozone Enzo 3 Naviter, High Adventure Switzerland, Slovenian Paragliding Team 776.3 900.3 924.9 2602

3 321 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Ajti, Flyfit 804.2 987.8 790.0 2582

4 453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 844.2 987.3 703.8 2535

5 111 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, FlyFit 47.9 837.9 863.4 1749

6 16 Ivan ZORNIC M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 528.5 529.2 629.2 1687

7 3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica, GUGI para-pro, 417.5 513.5 739.6 1671

8 237 Tomaž TOPLAK M SVN Ozone Enzo 3 47.9 930.5 679.8 1658

9 1 Mirvad ZENUNI M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 Muscle Freak 459.8 36.1 851.7 1348

10 357 Mladen NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Sk flyfit 47.9 622.3 578.5 1249

11 88 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Niviuk Peak 684.4 483.2 44.6 1212

12 1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 391.1 765.9 44.6 1202

13 5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 596.5 545.7 44.6 1187

14 35 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 405.8 640.9 44.6 1091

15 7 Bojan TOMIC M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 169.8 642.7 270.1 1083

16 28 Uros MASLAK M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Beli orlovi Iznad srbije 412.6 594.7 44.6 1052

17 232 Davor KUNST M HRV Advance Sigma 10 Ak Flyway 205.6 520.9 293.3 1020



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total Possible ranks

18 23 Ivan BARNJAK M HRV NIVIUK Artik 6 LK PARAfreeK 47.9 389.6 556.5 994

19 110 Jovan JOVANOVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 4 PK Cirus 47.9 535.4 371.2 954

20 117 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk"Eol" 302.0 570.7 44.6 917

21 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 382.8 480.5 44.6 908

22 888 Aleksandar STARCEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 217.1 36.1 605.2 858

23 1701 Branislav DJURDJEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 KSL Cross Country 47.9 267.9 518.3 834

24 6969 Antun MIHALICEK M HRV Ozone Delta 4 PJK Zagreb 709.1 36.1 44.6 790

25 277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 386.6 331.7 44.6 763

26 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 47.9 487.0 222.2 757

27 282 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 47.9 36.1 554.1 638

28 90 Dragan SIMOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 73.8 390.4 123.0 587

29 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ovuka & co Ltd. 426.6 36.1 44.6 507

30 2108 Slaviša LAZAREVIČ M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 47.9 387.3 44.6 480

31 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 321.4 36.1 119.0 477

32 103 Bozidar MARUNIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ares 47.9 349.7 44.6 442

33 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 47.9 262.2 44.6 355

34 808 Robert KUNSTNIK M HRV Bgd Cure2 ABC 47.9 253.7 0.0 302

35 1818 Dragan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Beli Orlovi 47.9 238.2 0.0 286

36 32 Mitja JUG M SVN Ozone Delta 4 0.0 221.7 44.6 266

37 444 Kristijan MEDIC M BIH Advance Sigma 10 47.9 162.5 44.6 255

38 1414 Miroslav MARJANOVIC M SRB Advance Iota P.K."Beli orlovi" 47.9 161.8 44.6 254

39 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 49.5 164.1 0.0 214

40 1511 Ines IVANUSA F HRV Ozone Delta 3 ZK Aerotika 0.0 145.4 44.6 190

41 9878 Inja SPORER F HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 47.9 75.9 44.6 168

42 2 Petar HOLIK M SRB Icaro Falco AK Kumulus 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

42 9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

44 25 Zoran DOMITRAN M HRV Ozone Zeno 47.9 36.1 0.0 84

45 909 Sasa LESKOVAR M HRV Ozone ENZO 3 -vsleskovar.doo- 47.9 0.0 0.0 48

46 45 Drago LOZINA M HRV Niviuk Hook 4 Paragliding Ljubuški 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

46 2912 Konstantin RAKIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 pro KSL KROSS 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

48 2111 Jurij VIDIC M SVN Ozone Enzo 3 Agring doo, Naviter, High Adventure Switzerland, Slovenian Paragliding Team, Air Vuisa 0.0 0.0 0.0 0



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total Possible ranks

48 1337 Željko KUMER M HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Female

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 49.5 164.1 0.0 214

2 1511 Ines IVANUSA F HRV Ozone Delta 3 ZK Aerotika 0.0 145.4 44.6 190

3 9878 Inja SPORER F HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 47.9 75.9 44.6 168
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Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Team

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 FlyFit 4331

321 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Ajti, Flyfit 804.2 987.8 790.0

111 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, FlyFit 47.9 837.9 863.4

357 Mladen NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Sk flyfit 47.9 622.3 578.5

2 LET 3216

848 Antun LOVREC M HRV Ozone Enzo 3 809.0 967.8 962.2

36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 321.4 36.1 119.0

3 Beli Orlovi 3054

16 Ivan ZORNIC M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 528.5 529.2 629.2

1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 391.1 765.9 44.6

28 Uros MASLAK M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Beli orlovi Iznad srbije 412.6 594.7 44.6

90 Dragan SIMOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 73.8 390.4 123.0

1818 Dragan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Beli Orlovi 47.9 238.2 0.0

1414 Miroslav MARJANOVIC M SRB Advance Iota P.K."Beli orlovi" 47.9 161.8 44.6

4 Sokolica 2857

3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica, GUGI para-pro, 417.5 513.5 739.6

5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 596.5 545.7 44.6

5 Golija Raska 2535

453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 844.2 987.3 703.8

6 Ares 2422



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

35 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 405.8 640.9 44.6

277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 386.6 331.7 44.6

282 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 47.9 36.1 554.1

9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ovuka & co Ltd. 426.6 36.1 44.6

103 Bozidar MARUNIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ares 47.9 349.7 44.6

101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 47.9 262.2 44.6

7 Cross Country 2036

7 Bojan TOMIC M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 169.8 642.7 270.1

1701 Branislav DJURDJEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 KSL Cross Country 47.9 267.9 518.3

2108 Slaviša LAZAREVIČ M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 47.9 387.3 44.6

2912 Konstantin RAKIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 pro KSL KROSS 0.0 36.1 0.0

8 XSS Team 1348

1 Mirvad ZENUNI M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 Muscle Freak 459.8 36.1 851.7

9 LK Parafreek 994

23 Ivan BARNJAK M HRV NIVIUK Artik 6 LK PARAfreeK 47.9 389.6 556.5

10 Eol 917

117 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk"Eol" 302.0 570.7 44.6

11 PJK Zagreb 790

6969 Antun MIHALICEK M HRV Ozone Delta 4 PJK Zagreb 709.1 36.1 44.6

1337 Željko KUMER M HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 0.0 0.0 0.0

12 Hr 302

808 Robert KUNSTNIK M HRV Bgd Cure2 ABC 47.9 253.7 0.0

13 Baje 255

444 Kristijan MEDIC M BIH Advance Sigma 10 47.9 162.5 44.6

14 JAT Beograd 214

1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 49.5 164.1 0.0

15 Ljubuski 165

9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6

45 Drago LOZINA M HRV Niviuk Hook 4 Paragliding Ljubuški 0.0 36.1 0.0

16 AK Kumulus 129

2 Petar HOLIK M SRB Icaro Falco AK Kumulus 47.9 36.1 44.6



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

17 Slovenia 0

2111 Jurij VIDIC M SVN Ozone Enzo 3 Agring doo, Naviter, High Adventure Switzerland, Slovenian Paragliding Team, Air Vuisa 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Adrenaline (EN-D and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 88 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Niviuk Peak 684.4 483.2 44.6 1212

2 232 Davor KUNST M HRV Advance Sigma 10 Ak Flyway 205.6 520.9 293.3 1020

3 23 Ivan BARNJAK M HRV NIVIUK Artik 6 LK PARAfreeK 47.9 389.6 556.5 994

4 110 Jovan JOVANOVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 4 PK Cirus 47.9 535.4 371.2 954

5 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 382.8 480.5 44.6 908

6 1701 Branislav DJURDJEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 KSL Cross Country 47.9 267.9 518.3 834

7 6969 Antun MIHALICEK M HRV Ozone Delta 4 PJK Zagreb 709.1 36.1 44.6 790

8 277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 386.6 331.7 44.6 763

9 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 47.9 487.0 222.2 757

10 282 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 47.9 36.1 554.1 638

11 90 Dragan SIMOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 73.8 390.4 123.0 587

12 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ovuka & co Ltd. 426.6 36.1 44.6 507

13 2108 Slaviša LAZAREVIČ M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 47.9 387.3 44.6 480

14 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 321.4 36.1 119.0 477

15 103 Bozidar MARUNIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ares 47.9 349.7 44.6 442

16 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 47.9 262.2 44.6 355

17 808 Robert KUNSTNIK M HRV Bgd Cure2 ABC 47.9 253.7 0.0 302



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

18 32 Mitja JUG M SVN Ozone Delta 4 0.0 221.7 44.6 266

19 444 Kristijan MEDIC M BIH Advance Sigma 10 47.9 162.5 44.6 255

20 1414 Miroslav MARJANOVIC M SRB Advance Iota P.K."Beli orlovi" 47.9 161.8 44.6 254

21 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 49.5 164.1 0.0 214

22 1511 Ines IVANUSA F HRV Ozone Delta 3 ZK Aerotika 0.0 145.4 44.6 190

23 9878 Inja SPORER F HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 47.9 75.9 44.6 168

24 2 Petar HOLIK M SRB Icaro Falco AK Kumulus 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

24 9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

26 25 Zoran DOMITRAN M HRV Ozone Zeno 47.9 36.1 0.0 84

27 45 Drago LOZINA M HRV Niviuk Hook 4 Paragliding Ljubuški 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

27 2912 Konstantin RAKIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 pro KSL KROSS 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

29 1337 Željko KUMER M HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Report created by SVL version 0.95 at 2021-08-16T09:20:20.854Z



Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Sport (EN-C and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 232 Davor KUNST M HRV Advance Sigma 10 Ak Flyway 205.6 520.9 293.3 1020

2 23 Ivan BARNJAK M HRV NIVIUK Artik 6 LK PARAfreeK 47.9 389.6 556.5 994

3 110 Jovan JOVANOVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 4 PK Cirus 47.9 535.4 371.2 954

4 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 382.8 480.5 44.6 908

5 6969 Antun MIHALICEK M HRV Ozone Delta 4 PJK Zagreb 709.1 36.1 44.6 790

6 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 47.9 487.0 222.2 757

7 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ovuka & co Ltd. 426.6 36.1 44.6 507

8 2108 Slaviša LAZAREVIČ M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 47.9 387.3 44.6 480

9 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 321.4 36.1 119.0 477

10 103 Bozidar MARUNIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Ares 47.9 349.7 44.6 442

11 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 47.9 262.2 44.6 355

12 808 Robert KUNSTNIK M HRV Bgd Cure2 ABC 47.9 253.7 0.0 302

13 32 Mitja JUG M SVN Ozone Delta 4 0.0 221.7 44.6 266

14 444 Kristijan MEDIC M BIH Advance Sigma 10 47.9 162.5 44.6 255

15 1414 Miroslav MARJANOVIC M SRB Advance Iota P.K."Beli orlovi" 47.9 161.8 44.6 254

16 1511 Ines IVANUSA F HRV Ozone Delta 3 ZK Aerotika 0.0 145.4 44.6 190

17 9878 Inja SPORER F HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 47.9 75.9 44.6 168



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

18 2 Petar HOLIK M SRB Icaro Falco AK Kumulus 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

18 9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

20 45 Drago LOZINA M HRV Niviuk Hook 4 Paragliding Ljubuški 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

21 1337 Željko KUMER M HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Fun (EN-B and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 47.9 487.0 222.2 757

2 1414 Miroslav MARJANOVIC M SRB Advance Iota P.K."Beli orlovi" 47.9 161.8 44.6 254

3 9878 Inja SPORER F HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 47.9 75.9 44.6 168

4 2 Petar HOLIK M SRB Icaro Falco AK Kumulus 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

4 9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6 129

6 45 Drago LOZINA M HRV Niviuk Hook 4 Paragliding Ljubuški 0.0 36.1 0.0 36

7 1337 Željko KUMER M HRV Advance Iota 2 PJK Zagreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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Desant na Drvar 2021 (Raid on Drvar)
2021-08-13 to 2021-08-15

Bosnia and Herzegovina National

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-13 61.61 km 84.4% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-14 74.21 km 98.8% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-15 67.86 km 96.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 1 Mirvad ZENUNI M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 Muscle Freak 459.8 36.1 851.7 1348

2 88 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Niviuk Peak 684.4 483.2 44.6 1212

3 7 Bojan TOMIC M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 169.8 642.7 270.1 1083

4 888 Aleksandar STARCEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 217.1 36.1 605.2 858

5 1701 Branislav DJURDJEVIC M BIH Niviuk Icepeak 7 KSL Cross Country 47.9 267.9 518.3 834

6 2108 Slaviša LAZAREVIČ M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 47.9 387.3 44.6 480

7 444 Kristijan MEDIC M BIH Advance Sigma 10 47.9 162.5 44.6 255

8 9876 Slaven BOBAN M BIH BGD Base2 Limarija Boban 47.9 36.1 44.6 129
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